MARATONA INTERNACIONAL ESTRADA REAL MTB 2017

Relatério Geral - 60 KM - Todos - MASCULINO SUB 30
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Numero Nome

325
318
316
307
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YGOR DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO
LUCAS DE ALBUQUERQUE MARTINS
LUIZ FERNANDO FERNANDES

GLEISON FERNANDO PEREIRA
LEONEL

FELIPE JUNIOR GONCALVES

PAULO HENRIQUE CARDOSO MAIA
MARK HELISSON NORBERTO
JOSADAK SANTANA DOS SANTOS
BRENO BISINOTO FRANCO
DENILSON DA SILVA MACIEL
GIORDANO MAYRINK FERREIRA
DELIMAR DA SILVA JUNIOR
NICOLAS SOUZA SANTOS DE PAULA
LEONARDO DARSKY

LUIZ EDUARDO MARTINHO

INACIO SOARES DE SOUZA

LUCAS VIEIRA TORISU

matehus lemos

MARLEN ANDRADE PEREIRA LEONEL
MAYCON DA SILVA ROSA

GABRIEL ARAUJO DE LIMA COSTA
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Equipe

Tempo
02:45:00
02:45:37
02:50:31

02:51:52

02:53:19
02:55:43
02:59:36
03:05:22
03:09:16
03:13:39
03:13:58
03:16:05
03:19:13
03:21:21
03:23:16
03:40:38
03:44:46
03:49:48
04:22:52
04:26:23
05:40:23
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